
Thursday 23 January 2025 Thursday Pro Comp
Final competition results
The Cowra Bowling & Recreation Club Ltd.

Stableford Field size: 54
Members: 51

Visitors: 3
GA, White, Men (Par 71)
GA, Red, Women (Par 74)
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Singles Comp Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Bobbi Curtale Man 44 40
2 ANGUS JORDAN Man 20 39
3 John Holmes Man 16 38
4 Brett Bembrick Man 19 36
5 Beau Wilson Man 19 36
6 Robert Vidulich Man 19 36
7 Craig Jeffries Man 7 35
8 Steve Johnstone Man 6 35
9 Joshua Weston Man 8 35
10 David Thomas Man 18 34
11 Emanuel Attard Man 31 34
12 Michael Prescott Man 6 34
13 Ken Harcombe Man 10 33
14 Adam Rogers Man 14 33
15 Jeffrey Macpherson Man 11 33
16 Jamie Judd Man 10 32
17 Wayne Rodwell Man 20 32
18 Marc Hinderager Man 16 32
19 Anthony Hamer Man 24 32
20 Peter Kirwan Man +1 32
21 Graeme Johnston Man 26 31
22 Lester Black Man 29 31
23 Chris Baratto Man 13 31
24 Corin Ridding (from Lakelands CC) Man 7 31
25 Mark Edwards Man 21 31
26 Terry Winwood-Smith Man 12 30
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

27 Mark Rush Man 16 30
28 Paul Field Man 22 29
29 Colin Ridding Man 20 29
30 Jarrod Wood Man Scr 29
31 Bob D' Elboux Man 30 29
32 Donny Sproh Man 8 29
33 Will Sutton Man 23 28
34 Col Neilsen Man 18 28
35 John Herrett Man 18 28
36 David Henley Man 29 28
37 Phillip Dowd Man 23 28
38 Geoffrey Curtale Man 8 28
39 Alfonso Melisi Man 12 27
40 Norman Keay Man 29 27
41 Mark Southwell Man 23 27
42 Rodney Haug Man 24 27
43 Chris Wilson Man 17 26
44 Peter Taylor Man 29 26
45 Robert Morgan Man 14 25
46 Dean Murray Man 11 25
47 Nicky Basson Man 2 25
48 John van Huizen Man 18 24
49 Bruce Amos Man 29 24
50 Elwyn Ward Man 23 24
51 Brad Dunk Man 21 20
52 Barry Green (from Grenfell CC) Man 14 20
53 Dilan Jordan Man 22 19
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A Grade Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 John Holmes Man 16 38
2 Craig Jeffries Man 7 35
3 Steve Johnstone Man 6 35
4 Joshua Weston Man 8 35
5 Michael Prescott Man 6 34
6 Ken Harcombe Man 10 33
7 Adam Rogers Man 14 33
8 Jeffrey Macpherson Man 11 33
9 Jamie Judd Man 10 32
10 Marc Hinderager Man 16 32
11 Peter Kirwan Man +1 32
12 Chris Baratto Man 13 31
13 Corin Ridding (from Lakelands CC) Man 7 31
14 Terry Winwood-Smith Man 12 30
15 Mark Rush Man 16 30
16 Jarrod Wood Man Scr 29
17 Donny Sproh Man 8 29
18 Geoffrey Curtale Man 8 28
19 Alfonso Melisi Man 12 27
20 Chris Wilson Man 17 26
21 Robert Morgan Man 14 25
22 Dean Murray Man 11 25
23 Nicky Basson Man 2 25
24 Barry Green (from Grenfell CC) Man 14 20
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B Grade Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Bobbi Curtale Man 44 40
2 ANGUS JORDAN Man 20 39
3 Brett Bembrick Man 19 36
4 Beau Wilson Man 19 36
5 Robert Vidulich Man 19 36
6 David Thomas Man 18 34
7 Emanuel Attard Man 31 34
8 Wayne Rodwell Man 20 32
9 Anthony Hamer Man 24 32
10 Graeme Johnston Man 26 31
11 Lester Black Man 29 31
12 Mark Edwards Man 21 31
13 Paul Field Man 22 29
14 Colin Ridding Man 20 29
15 Bob D' Elboux Man 30 29
16 Will Sutton Man 23 28
17 Col Neilsen Man 18 28
18 John Herrett Man 18 28
19 David Henley Man 29 28
20 Phillip Dowd Man 23 28
21 Norman Keay Man 29 27
22 Mark Southwell Man 23 27
23 Rodney Haug Man 24 27
24 Peter Taylor Man 29 26
25 John van Huizen Man 18 24
26 Bruce Amos Man 29 24
27 Elwyn Ward Man 23 24
28 Brad Dunk Man 21 20
29 Dilan Jordan Man 22 19
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Nearest the Pin Trophies
Name GenderAward Balls
Corin Ridding (from Lakelands CC) ManJamie Judd NTP 7th 1
Jarrod Wood ManJamie Judd NTP 14th 1


